10/07/2014

BATES, ASHLEY NICHOI
BELL, CHARLES RICHAR

BELL, CHARLES RICHAR

BOOHER, LATETIA TAE

BRIGHT, REBECCA KAY
BURNS, TIMOTHY W
CONLEY, JEREMY SCOTT
FERRELL, TODD RAY
GOULD, TOGAN RICHARD
HARRTSON, DAVID WILL
JARVIS, LACITA SHAY

JARVIS, LALITA SHAY
KEENBR, WM. JOHN, dJR
LAUGHLIN, BENJAMIN C
LAYNE, RICKY ALLEN

LITTLE, HARLEY CLYDE
MARKS, MARYAH BRIKEL
PICKENS, JAMES ALAN

POWELL, BRANDON CHAR
RICE, MELANIE ELAINE

RICE, MELANIE ELATNE

SAMPSON, CHRISHTOPHE
SHELDON, MASCON I

SHRADER, RANDY DWANE

SIMMONS, JOSHUA LEE
TANNER, ANDREW TROY

WEASE, ZACHARY ALAN

TOTAL TICKETS =

09/03/2014
09/21/2014

0%/21/2014

09/26/2014

02/03/2014
09/25/2014
09/20/2014
098/20/2014
09/26/2014
09/05/2014
09/24/2014

09/24/2014
09/05/2014
09/03/2014
09/17/2014
09/05/2014
09/18/2014
09/17/2014
09/20/2014
09/08/2014

09/08/2014

09/06/2014
09/20/2014

£9/22/2014

09/08/2014
09/24/2014

09/16/2014

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHRRGES =

TICKET #

1002256150
1002256152

1002256153

1001824493

1002256149
1001824960
1001824957
1001824956
1001824441
1000005223
1001504999

1001505000
10060005224
1002256151
1001504996
1001504994
1001824452
1001824491
1001504403
1001824953

1001824954

1001824951
1001824982

1001824959

1001824955
1001504998

1001504995
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CHRRGE (3)

SPEEDING
DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

MO INSURANCE

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUL

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

'FOBACCO ON SCHOOL PROPERTY

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

CELL PHONR USE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLRD SUBSTANCE
UNDERAGE POSSESSION TOBACCO
SPREDING

NO PROOF OF TNSURANCE

REGISTRATION VIOLATION

DU >.15

POSSESSIQON OF CONTROLLED SUB LESS 15GRMS
NG PROUF OF INSURANCE

POSSESSION CONT/SUB., LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
DRIVING UNMDER THE INFLUENCE

MOTOR VEHICLE IN9PECTION

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUIX

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

REGISTRATION VIOLATTON

SPEEDING

SIMPLE POSSESSION

DUT-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

HO PRCOY OF REGISTRATION

RECFKLESS DRIVING

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVE W/SUSPEND 2ND




