CITATION REGISTER FOR PERIOD 09/01/2014 - 09/30/2014

DEFENDANT	ISSUED	TICKET #	AGENCY		Charge (S)
BATES. ASHLEY NICHOL	09/03/2014	1002256150		DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	
-				DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	
,				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
BELL, CHARLES RICHAR	09/21/2014	1002256153	w. va.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
					REGISTRATION VIOLATION
BOOHER, LATETIA TAE	09/26/2014	1001824493	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO INSURANCE
					DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
BRIGHT, REBECCA KAY	09/03/2014	1002256149	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
BURNS, TIMOTHY W	09/25/2014	1001824960	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPREDING
CONLEY, JEREMY SCOTT	09/20/2014	1001824957	W. VA.	DRPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	Spreding
FERRELL, TODD RAY	09/20/2014	1001824956	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
GOULD, LOGAN RICHARD	09/26/2014	1001824441	W. VA.	DRPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
HARRISON, DAVID WILL	09/05/2014	1000005223	COUNTY	SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT	TOBACCO ON SCHOOL PROPERTY
JARVIS, LACITA SHAY	09/24/2014	1001504999	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
					CELL PHONE USE
JARVIS, LALITA SHAY	09/24/2014	1001505000	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
KEENER, WM. JOHN, JR	09/05/2014	1000005224	COUNTY	SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT	UNDERAGE POSSESSION TOBACCO
LAUGHLIN, BENJAMIN C	09/03/2014	1002256151	W. VA,	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
					NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
LAYNE, RICKY ALLEN	09/17/2014	1001504996	W, VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	REGISTRATION VIOLATION
					DUT >.15
LITTLE, HARLEY CLYDE	09/05/2014	1001504994	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUB LESS 15GRMS
MARKS, MARYAH BRIKEL	09/18/2014	1001824492	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
PICKENS, JAMES ALAN	09/17/2014	1001824491	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
POWELL, BRANDON CHAR	09/28/2014	1001504403	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
RICE, MELANIE ELAINE	09/08/2014	1001824953	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
					DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
RICE, MELANIE ELAINE	09/08/2014	1001824954	W, VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
					REGISTRATION VIOLATION
SAMPSON, CHRISHTOPHE	09/06/2014	1001024951	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPREDING
SHELDON, MASON I	09/20/2014	1001824982	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SIMPLE POSSESSION
					DUI-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
SHRADER, RANDY DWANE	09/22/2014	1001824959	W. VA,	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
					NO PROOF OF REGISTRATION
SIMMONS, JOSHUA LEE				DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	
TANNER, ANDREW TROY	09/24/2014	1001504998	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	
					NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
WEASE, ZACHARY ALAN	09/16/2014	1001504995	W. VA.	DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVE W/SUSPEND 2ND
				班	

TOTAL TICKETS =

27

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

38